

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR
RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR BENCH, JAIPUR**

S.B. CIVIL MISC. APPEAL NO. 5866/2016

Date of Order ::: 11.11.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH CHANDRA SOMANI

None present for the parties.

In the interest of justice list after two weeks.

(DINESH CHANDRA SOMANI), J.

Gourav/12



सत्यमेव जयते